% Activities
*
k(/ In Your
U.S. Army Child, Youth Neighborhood

¢ School Services

It's Fall Y'all
Wed. Oct. 3™ @ Lewis Village Community Center
Tues. Oct. 9™ @ Fairfax Village Community Center
Thurs. Oct. 11" @ 6. Washington Community Center
Tues. Oct. 16™ @ Vernondale Village Community Center
Fri. Oct. 19™ @ Dogue Creek Community Center
Wed. Oct 24™ @ Woodlawn Village Community Center

Novembe

Giving Thanks
Thurs. Nov. 1°" @ Dogue Creek Community Center
Wed. Nov. 7" @ 6. Washington Community Center
Fri. Nov. 9" @ Vernondale Village Community Center
Wed. Nov. 14™ @ Fairfax Village Community Center
Tues. Nov. 20™ @ Lewis Village Community Center
Wed. Nov 28™ @ Woodlawn Village Community Center

Children must be accompanied by an adult. m

For more information please call 805-1906  :MWR




